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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Jing's L3P 253.550 64.100 62.150 62.575 64.725

11 1 1

171 Cam ila  Caste llanos 9.400 9.325 9.3759.450

291 Elle  Hill 9 .250 8.600

172 Grace  Rodr iguez 9.200 9.200

167 Grace  Va rgas 9.200

166 Zar ina  Garcia 9.150 8.750

168 S ophie  A llison 8.975 8.900 9.2258.850

173 Am e lie  Is la s 8.925 8.675 9.0759.025

169 S hanta l M ora les 9.350 9.6009.100

170 Ava  O liva rez 8.675 9.0758.750

290 Rom ina  Cos io 8.625 9.1758.650

2 A HGA L3P 249.675 63.750 61.950 61.150 62.825

32 2 2

122 Audrey Rodr iguez 9.350 8.550 8.850

124 Eryn W hitehurst 9.325 8.9258.825

123 Landry Kerr 9.225 9.200 9.100

127 Am aya  M e jia 9.100 9.250 9.0759.075

129 Cass idy M arshburn 9.100 8.650 9.0008.600

130 Em m a Zenteno 8.850 8.475

128 Elizabe th Krueger 8.800

125 S he lby Eustrom 9.150 8.9259.050

131 Ca ite  Rom ero 8.600 8.9508.450

126 Avery Heap 8.550 8.675

3 Powe rhouse  TNT L3P 248.250 62.700 60.875 60.775 63.900

23 3 3

195 S ydnee  Brow ne 9.200 9.500 9.5758.750

205 A layna  T revino 9.025 8.175

196 Car ly Linehan 9.000 8.000 9.0758.850

203 Car ie l Cham bers 9.000 8.9508.200

200 M adilynn Carm ona 8.975 9.450 9.4009.175

198 London Lam onth 8.750 8.450 8.950

202 Ella  M artinez 8.750

206 Cam ila  S ie rra 9.200 9.0009.125

204 Lola  S a linas 8.100 8.225

197 Karen Graham 8.9508.450
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